Pikapeli 2019 03 18 3/4 ensimmaéinen

Osalllistujien keskiarvo
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Nimi

Loponen, Pekka
Ojanen Jyrki
Pajukangas, Jani
Backman, Timo
Suominen, Antti
Ré&nnari, Osmo
Lindholm, Arto
Smeds, Tom
Peltola, Risto
Louko Heikki
Makinen, llkka
Lehtinen, Tero T
Kiviaho, Allan
Salminen, Matti
Pasterstein, Dennis
Abdirim, Dilxat
Terasalo, Kari
Kaitaranta, Sameli
Alzakout, Hassan
Sandqvist Hans
Kangasmaa, Tommi
Siltala, Veeti

Berg, Henri
Karisto, Sakari
Kallio Marc
Raunio Juhani
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VE

2192
2216
1837
2042
2217
1770
1993
1846
1966
2072
2209
2112
2108
1692
1827
2024
1754
1491
1823
1502
1856
1265
1426
1277
1142
1435
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2220 7,5
2228 7
2006 7
2046 6
2189 5,5
1857 5,5
1982 5
1918 5
1964 5
2059 5
2170 5
2081 5
2089 5
1741 4,5
1843 4,5
1986 4
1710 4
1537 4
1776 3,5
1491 3,5
1828 3,5
1341 3,5
1425 3,5
1272 2
1147 1,5
1270 1,5

TPR

2309
2249
2288
2038
2052
1995
1944
2037
1950
1997
2001
1959
2011
1807
1864
1871
1624
1594
1708
1503
1776
1414
1458
1283
1174
1060

SB
38,75
37,5
36
27
26,25
21,25
25
23,5
22,75
22,25
215
20,75
19
16,75
16
14
14
9,5
12,25
10,25
9,75
7,75
7,75
4,5

3,75
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3,5
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3,5
3,5

15
0,5
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2033
2024
2068
1897
1915
1923
1891
1994
1912
1909
2001
1892
1936
1818
1832
1846
1649
1676
1788
1609
1819
1585
1612
1421
1567
1506



Piapeli 2019 03 18 3/4 toinen
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Osalllistujien keskiarvo

Nr.
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Nimi

Suominen, Antti
Loponen, Pekka
Backman, Timo
Alzakout, Hassan
Rannari, Osmo
Peltola, Risto
Kiviaho, Allan
Makinen, llkka
Pasterstein, Dennis
Louko Heikki
Pajukangas, Jani
Terasalo, Kari
Kangasmaa, Tommi
Kaitaranta, Sameli
Karisto, Sakari
Kallio Marc

Raunio Juhani

VE

2189
2219
2046
1775
1856
1964
2089
2170
1843
2058
2006
1709
1828
1536
1271
1147
1270

Cross Table

after round
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2201
2208
2077
1818
1923
1982
2053
2134
1834
2048
1982
1729
1812
1524
1291
1163
1235

tot

EE N LR~ N O B &) ) B e))

TPR
2262
2122
2163
1901
2116
2034
1853
1912
1784
1963
1880
1790
1766
1512
1368
1226
848

SB
22
20,5
15,3
12,5
16,5
14,5
12
11,5
6,5
9,5

7,5

55

6,5
1,5
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1859
1862
1952
1721
2066
1942
1704
1902
1692
1891
2005
1843
1771
1584
1682
1858
1790



